

52026.3.1

TIP NO I-5748, I-5871
 FED AID NO NHPP-0485 (40) & (42)
 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
 I-485 FROM NC 51 TO US 74

7.800 MI

		THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO			
		CHESHIRE, CT			CHARLOTTE, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00		62000.00	35000.00	
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	66,000 SY	3.00	198000.00	3.70	244200.00	217800.00	
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,400 TON	43.25	320050.00	58.00	429200.00	429200.00	
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	445 TON	357.00	158865.00	375.00	166875.00	173550.00	
0005	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	180 TON	155.00	27900.00	150.00	27000.00	36000.00	
0006	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	252 SF	6.00	1512.00	10.00	2520.00	2268.00	
0007	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		25000.00		22500.00	31000.00	
0008	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	165,000 LF	1.00	165000.00	0.78	128700.00	181500.00	
0009	4690000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	20,600 LF	1.15	23690.00	0.94	19364.00	28840.00	
0010	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	5,300 LF	1.85	9805.00	3.00	15900.00	17225.00	
0011	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	15 EA	200.00	3000.00	145.00	2175.00	3750.00	
0012	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	92,755 LF	0.75	69566.25	0.29	26898.95	92755.00	
0013	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	37,250 LF	0.85	31662.50	0.32	11920.00	40975.00	
0014	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	1,200 LF	1.25	1500.00	1.50	1800.00	2640.00	
0015	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	1,800 LF	1.50	2700.00	1.75	3150.00	9900.00	
0016	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	15 EA	65.00	975.00	100.00	1500.00	1650.00	
0017	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) RELENS SNOW PLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	1,080 EA	15.00	16200.00	13.50	14580.00	30240.00	
0018	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	375 EA	32.00	12000.00	27.65	10368.75	14250.00	
0019	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		2000.00		2600.00	15000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1094425.75	TOTAL	1193251.70	TOTAL	1363543.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1094425.75	SUB-TOTAL	1193251.70	SUB-TOTAL	1363543.00

TIP NO I-5748, I-5871
FED AID NO NHPP-0485 (40) & (42)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
I-485 FROM NC 51 TO US 74

7.800 MI

J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			75400.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	66,000 SY	3.50		231000.00
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,400 TON	68.10		503940.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	445 TON	475.00		211375.00
0005	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	180 TON	155.00		27900.00
0006	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	252 SF	10.00		2520.00
0007	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			72000.00
0008	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	165,000 LF	1.24		204600.00
0009	4690000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	20,600 LF	1.43		29458.00
0010	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	5,300 LF	2.30		12190.00
0011	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	15 EA	248.41		3726.15
0012	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	92,755 LF	0.93		86262.15
0013	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	37,250 LF	1.06		39485.00
0014	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	1,200 LF	1.55		1860.00
0015	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	1,800 LF	1.86		3348.00
0016	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	15 EA	80.73		1210.95
0017	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) RELENS SNOW PLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	1,080 EA	18.63		20120.40
0018	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	375 EA	39.74		14902.50
0019	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			45000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1586298.15

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1586298.15

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP	1	1094425.75
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2	1193251.70
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	3	1363543.00
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	4	1586298.15